AEROSPACE STANDARD
CONTACTS, ELECTRICAL CONNECTOR, PIN
CRIMP REMOVABLE
(FOR AS81511 SERIES 1 & 2 CONNECTORS)
A
S3
90
29

M22520/1-01 M22520/1-08 RED
M81969/2-02 M81969/3-06 M81969/30-02
M22520/7-01 M22520/7-09
337
M22520/1-01 M22520/1-08 BLUE
M81969/2-03 M81969/3-07 M81969/30-03
M22520/7-01 M22520/7-10
339 M22520/1-01 M22520/1-08 YELLOW M81969/2-04 M81969/3-08 M81969/30-04
TABLE 4 - PART NUMBERS
AS39029
PART NUMBER
BIN
CODE
SUPERSEDED
PART NUMBER(S)
M39029/47-312 312
M39029/47-311
MS90461A23-28
MS90461B23-28
M39029/47-314 314
M39029/47-313
MS90461A23-22
MS90461B23-22
M39029/47-316 316
M39029/47-315
MS90461A20-20
MS90461B20-20
M39029/47-337 337
M39029/47-336
MS90461A16-16
MS90461B16-16
M39029/47-339 339
M39029/47-338
MS90461A12-12
MS90461B12-12
DETAIL SPECIFICATION REQUIREMENTS: